
7:00 CRUSHERS 12 vs QUEEN BEES 31 8:00 PISTONS 13 vs QUEEN BEES 20 

8:00 PISTONS 19 vs WARRIORS 4

7:00 QUEEN BEES 12 vs LADY MAMBAS 38

8:00 WARRIORS 12 vs CRUSHERS 30

7:00 CRUSHERS 15 vs LADY MAMBAS 42

8:00 QUEEN BEES 24 vs PISTONS 10

8:00 WARRIORS 2 vs CRUSHERS 21

7:00 LADY MAMBAS 24 vs QUEEN BEES 9 7:00 LADY MAMBAS 43 vs CRUSHERS 4

8:00 CRUSHERS 27 vs WARRIORS 11 8:00 QUEEN BEES 27 vs WARRIORS 6

7:00 PISTONS 2 vs LADY MAMBAS 37 7:00 LADY MAMBAS 28 vs WARRIORS 9

8:00 WARRIORS 4 vs QUEEN BEES 25 8:00 PISTONS 30 vs CRUSHERS 19

8:00 PISTONS 15 vs QUEEN BEES 32 10:30am LADY MAMBAS vs WARRIORS WBF

11:30am CRUSHERS 14 vs PISTONS 16

7:00 LADY MAMBAS vs WARRIORS 2/17

8:00 CRUSHERS vs PISTONS 2/17

7:00 LADY MAMBAS 51  vs PISTONS 7

8:00 QUEEN BEES 20 vs CRUSHERS 6

7:00 QUEEN BEES 16 vs LADY MAMBAS 42

8:00 WARRIORS 8 vs PISTONS 22

7:00 WARRIORS vs LADY MAMBAS

8:00 CRUSHERS vs PISTONS

Wednesday. Mar. 6

Wednesday, Jan. 3 Wednesday, Feb. 7 - Carleton

STERLING BASKETBALL LEAGUE

5/6  GRADE GIRLS STANDINGS

LOCATION: Carleton Middle School

Away Team (BLUE) vs Home Team (WHITE)
First team listed is Away Team

Wednesday, Dec. 6 TUES, JAN. 30 - Community Center (Green)

Wednesday, Jan. 31 - Carleton

Wednesday, Dec. 13

MONDAY, FEB. 5 - Grissom Middle School

Wednesday, Jan. 24

Wednesday, Jan. 10 Wednesday, Feb 14

TUES, JAN. 16 - Community Center (Green)

Wednesday, Jan. 17 - Carelton

Wednesday, Feb. 28

SAT., FEB. 17 - Community Center (Green)

WINS TIES LOSSES PCT

LADY MAMBAS 9 0 1 90.00%

QUEEN BEES 7 0 3 70.00%

PISTONS 5 0 5 50.00%

CRUSHERS 3 0 7 30.00%

WARRIORS 1 0 9 10.00%


